



drum ECO-220l

CHARACTERISTICS	NOMINAL VALUE
Weight	6,5 kg
Outer opening diameter	1335 mm
Inner opening diameter (Di)	397 mm
Medium opening thickness	6 mm
Point thickness	≥ 2.5 mm
Nominal volume	220 l
Height (h)	975 mm
Maximum development of the drum	1925 mm
Colour	Grey
Suitability for food use	Ok
Material	HDPE + recycled material
Lock	It must ensure tightness.
Maximum stacking height with contents	2 heights (tested according to ASTM D642: 2015)



Drum suitable for food use in accordance with the following regulations and their respective modifications: Regulation (EU) 10/2011, Regulation (EU) 1935/2004 and Regulation (EU) 2023/2006. Reyenvas has a registration number in the health registry: 39.0000123/SE. Complete Declaration of Conformity and migration tests carried out by an accredited laboratory, available upon request.

Our drums are conceived, designed and marketed to perform multiple circuits or rotations throughout their life cycle, or to be refilled or reused for the same purpose for which they were designed.



Reyenvas, S.A.
Autovía Sevilla-Málaga, Km. 5
Polígono Industrial La Red
41500 Alcalá de Guadaíra (Sevilla) España
T. (+34) 95 563 15 40
comercial@reyenvas.com

f @reyenvas
t @reyenvas
i @reyenvas_sevilla



 **reyenvas**
www.reyenvas.com



drum ECO-220l

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

2 heights x 4 units = 8 units/pallet CP-3 Recoverable
1.100mm x 1.100mm x 150 mm Pallets
With stretch film and rain cover
h= 2.100mm; a= 1.225mm



Model in accordance with the requirements indicated in Regulation (EU) 2022/1616, relating to recycled plastic materials and objects intended to come into contact with food. The recycled material used, which comes from a sophisticated process of selection, washing and grinding of units manufactured and marketed exclusively by Reyenvas and returned through its closed circuit or 360° circularity system, is incorporated on the central layer of the drums to guarantee its harmless and food security of consumers. To this end, Reyenvas is registered nationally within AESAN and JUNTA DE ANDALUCIA, and has RON, RFN and RIN codes in the European Union.

Incorporated recycled material: between 10% - 35%, depending on availability.

*The information contained herein is based upon data to be reliable and is, to the best of our knowledge and belief, accurate. We offer it with our best intention, but as we cannot control a bad use of it, we shall not be liable for any loss, damage or injury that may occur from the use of this information. This information is not a product specification, which appears on the respective contracts and/or orders



Reyenvas, S.A.
Autovía Sevilla-Málaga, Km. 5
Polígono Industrial La Red
41500 Alcalá de Guadaíra (Sevilla) España
T. (+34) 95 563 15 40
comercial@reyenvas.com

@reyenvas
 @reyenvas
 @reyenvas_sevilla

GRUPO
armando
alvarez

reyenvas
www.reyenvas.com